OISC GOLF
METRIX

Heinolan Seikkailut - Kirkonkyla

o |12 ]3| 45 | 6]+ Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Aki Palmgren 3 -6 12
2 Joonas Konttinen 3 2 3 2 3 2 -3 15
2 Jarmo Lindholm 3 2 3 2 3 2 -3 15

Heinolan Seikkailut - Kirkonkyla  07.12.2025 07:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2165886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2165886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166774

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

123 a5 6 o R
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0

2.3

2 2.7 2 3
1 5 2 6
3 1 3

2 3

Heinolan Seikkailut - Kirkonkyla  07.12.2025 07:24 (2)

14
-4
1
10
7

6%
56%
39%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2165886
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166774

